Intellefl ex general purpose antennas are optimized for Intellefl ex’s RFID system and
complement the outstanding performance and range offered by Intellefl ex readers
and tags. The versatile, multipurpose antennas can be used for long range applications
requiring large area coverage.
These rugged antennas can withstand the extreme heat, cold and moisture of outdoor
environments encountered in yards and outside dock doors, as well as high humidity,
dust and vibrations encountered in manufacturing, warehouse or indoor asset tracking
environments. These antennas are designed to be used in pairs with complementary

 Mechanical Shock Operating 10 g, 11 msec, half sine pulse   10 g, 11 msec, half sine pulse
 Regulatory Compliance RoHS, CE 0682    RoHS, CE 0682
 ORDERING INFORMATION
 Part Number Description
  IA410.1 12” antenna pair, one transmit, one receive; 902-928 MHz frequency band; United States
  IA414.2 12” antenna pair, one transmit, one receive; 865-868 MHz frequency band; Europe, India
  IA412.1 7.5” antenna pair, one transmit, one receive; 902-928 MHz frequency band; United States
  IA412.2 7.5” antenna pair, one transmit, one receive; 902-928 MHz frequency band; Korea
© 2008 Intellefl ex Corporation. All rights reserved. The Intellefl ex logo is a registered trademark of Intellefl ex
Corporation. Intellefl ex and The Intelligent RFID Platform Company are trademarks of Intellefl ex Corporation.
05-00019-001-G   (05/08)
Intellefl ex reserves the right to change product information and specifi cations without notice.